Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Wall Mount
GeoForm

backup option provides path-of-egress illumination, and multiple control options
further enhance energy savings.
Ordering guide example: GWM-A07-840-T3M-UNV-FAWS-DG
Luminaire
GWM
Configuration
(nom. lumens)
Color
Temperature Distribution
Voltage Dimming Controls 2
Options (electrical,
mechanical, etc)
Emergency
Finish
GWM  GeoForm
Wedge
Medium
A06  2,500
lumens
A07    4,000
lumens
A08   5,000
lumens
A09       6,000
lumens
A101       7,500
lumens
A111    8,500
lumens
A121      9,500
lumens
A131       11,000
lumens
A141   12,500
lumens
830  80CRI
3000K
840  80CRI
4000K
740  70CRI
4000K
750  70CRI
5000K
T2M	� Type 2
T3M	� Type 3
T4M	� Type 4
120	 120V
208	 208V
240	 240V
277	 277V
UNV	 120-277V
(50/60Hz)
347	 347V
480  480V
HVU  347-480V
(50/60Hz)
none

4000K, 70CRI
5000K, 70CRI
Ordering Code CCT CRI
Average
System
Wattage
Type 2M Type 3M Type 4M
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
GWM-A06-830 3000 80 16 2506 B1-U0-G1 154 2540 B1-U0-G1 156 2480 B1-U0-G1 152
GWM-A07-830 3000 80 23 3522 B1-U0-G1 153 3570 B1-U0-G1 155 3485 B1-U0-G1 152
GWM-A08-830 3000 80 30 4487 B1-U0-G1 150 4548 B1-U0-G1 152 4440 B1-U0-G1 148
GWM-A09-830 3000 80 39 5700 B2-U0-G2 147 5777 B2-U0-G2 149 5640 B1-U0-G2 146
GWM-A10-830 3000 80 45 6521 B2-U0-G2 145 6609 B2-U0-G2 147 6452 B1-U0-G2 143
GWM-A11-830 3000 80 52 7473 B2-U0-G2 145 7575 B2-U0-G2 147 7395 B2-U0-G2 143
GWM-A12-830 3000 80 59 8506 B2-U0-G2 143 8621 B2-U0-G2 145 8417 B2-U0-G2 142
GWM-A13-830 3000 80 66 9423 B2-U0-G2 142 9551 B2-U0-G2 144 9324 B2-U0-G2 140
GWM-A14-830 3000 80 77 10783 B3-U0-G3 139 10929 B3-U0-G3 141 10670 B2-U0-G2 138
Ordering Code CCT CRI
Average
System
Wattage
Type 2M Type 3M Type 4M
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
GWM-A06-840 4000 80 16 2599 B1-U0-G1 159 2634 B1-U0-G1 162 2571 B1-U0-G1 158
GWM-A07-840 4000 80 23 3652 B1-U0-G1 159 3701 B1-U0-G1 161 3614 B1-U0-G1 157
GWM-A08-840 4000 80 30 4653 B1-U0-G1 156 4716 B1-U0-G1 158 4604 B1-U0-G1 154
GWM-A09-840 4000 80 39 5910 B2-U0-G2 153 5990 B2-U0-G2 155 5848 B1-U0-G2 151
GWM-A10-840 4000 80 45 6761 B2-U0-G2 150 6852 B2-U0-G2 152 6690 B1-U0-G2 149
GWM-A11-840 4000 80 52 7749 B2-U0-G2 150 7853 B2-U0-G2 152 7667 B2-U0-G2 149
GWM-A12-840 4000 80 59 8819 B2-U0-G2 149 8939 B2-U0-G2 151 8727 B2-U0-G2 147
GWM-A13-840 4000 80 66 9770 B3-U0-G3 147 9902 B3-U0-G3 149 9668 B2-U0-G2 146
GWM-A14-840 4000 80 77 11180 B3-U0-G3 144 11331 B3-U0-G3 146 11063 B2-U0-G2 143
Ordering Code CCT CRI
Average
System
Wattage
Type 2M Type 3M Type 4M
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
GWM-A06-740 4000 70 16 2928 B1-U0-G1 180 2968 B1-U0-G1 182 2898 B1-U0-G1 178
GWM-A07-740 4000 70 23 4115 B1-U0-G1 179 4171 B1-U0-G1 181 4072 B1-U0-G1 177
GWM-A08-740 4000 70 30 5243 B2-U0-G2 175 5314 B2-U0-G2 178 5188 B1-U0-G1 174
GWM-A09-740 4000 70 39 6660 B2-U0-G2 172 6750 B2-U0-G2 174 6590 B1-U0-G2 170
GWM-A10-740 4000 70 45 7619 B2-U0-G2 169 7722 B2-U0-G2 172 7539 B2-U0-G2 168
GWM-A11-740 4000 70 52 8732 B2-U0-G2 169 8850 B2-U0-G2 172 8640 B2-U0-G2 167
GWM-A12-740 4000 70 59 9938 B3-U0-G3 168 10073 B3-U0-G3 170 9834 B2-U0-G2 166
GWM-A13-740 4000 70 66 11010 B3-U0-G3 166 11159 B3-U0-G3 168 10894 B2-U0-G2 164
GWM-A14-740 4000 70 77 12598 B3-U0-G3 163 12769 B3-U0-G3 165 12466 B2-U0-G2 161
Ordering Code CCT CRI
Average
System
Wattage
Type 2M Type 3M Type 4M
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
GWM-A06-750 5000 70 16 2812 B1-U0-G1 173 2850 B1-U0-G1 175 2783 B1-U0-G1 171
GWM-A07-750 5000 70 23 3952 B1-U0-G1 172 4006 B1-U0-G1 174 3911 B1-U0-G1 170
GWM-A08-750 5000 70 30 5035 B2-U0-G2 168 5103 B2-U0-G2 171 4982 B1-U0-G1 167
GWM-A09-750 5000 70 39 6396 B2-U0-G2 165 6482 B2-U0-G2 167 6329 B1-U0-G2 164
GWM-A10-750 5000 70 45 7317 B2-U0-G2 163 7416 B2-U0-G2 165 7240 B2-U0-G2 161
GWM-A11-750 5000 70 52 8385 B2-U0-G2 163 8499 B2-U0-G2 165 8297 B2-U0-G2 161
GWM-A12-750 5000 70 59 9544 B2-U0-G2 161 9673 B3-U0-G3 163 9444 B2-U0-G2 159
GWM-A13-750 5000 70 66 10573 B3-U0-G3 159 10716 B3-U0-G3 161 10462 B2-U0-G2 158
GWM-A14-750 5000 70 77 12099 B3-U0-G3 156 12262 B3-U0-G3 158 11972 B2-U0-G2 155
3000K, 80CRI
svkorolev
Highlight
svkorolev
Highlight
svkorolev
Highlight
GWM_GeoForm_Wedge_Medium  01/23  page 4 of 5
GWM  GeoForm wedge medium
Wall sconce
Optical Distributions
LED Wattage and Lumen Values  (Emergency Mode)
Ordering Code CCT CRI
Avg. System
Wattage (W)
Type 2M Type 3M Type 4M
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
GWM-AXX-740-X-EM 4000 70 6 1000 B0-U0-G0 1014 B0-U0-G1 838 B0-U0-G0
GWM-AXX-750-X-EM 5000 70 6 960 B0-U0-G0 973 B0-U0-G1 804 B0-U0-G0
GWM-AXX-830-X-EM 3000 80 6 856 B0-U0-G0 868 B0-U0-G1 717 B0-U0-G0
GWM-AXX-840-X-EM 4000 80 6 887 B0-U0-G0 899 B0-U0-G1 743 B0-U0-G0
Specifications
Construction
Main body housing and door frame made of low copper die cast aluminum alloy
for a high resistance to corrosion. Removable die cast backplate to allow